
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR 9B26 21’ BENCH

PARTS LIST
A. Bench Frame 4
B. Bench 1
C. Frame Support 1
D. Bench Hold Down 8

Hardware
5/16“ x 3” Carriage Bolt 12
5/16“ Hex Nut 12
5/16“ Lock Washer 12
5/16“ Flat Washer 12

Fig. 2Fig. 2

5/16” X 3” Carriage Bolt

Bench Frame (A)

5/16” Flat Washer

5/16” Lock Washer

5/16” Hex Nut

Bench Hold Down
CAUTION: DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN

Fig. 1Fig. 1

Bench Frame (A)

5/16” X 3”
Carriage Bolt

Bench (B)

5/16” X 3” Carriage Bolt

Frame Support (C)
5/16”

Flat Washer

5/16” Flat Washer 5/16” Lock Washer

5/16”
Lock Washer

5/16” Hex Nut

5/16” Hex Nut

Bench
Hold Down

All Kwik Goal products carry a
. For help with

guarantee issues visit
and click on the
logo or contact customer service at

.

Lifetime Guarantee
kwikgoal.com

Lifetime Guarantee

1-800-531-4252

All Kwik Goal products carry a
. For help with

guarantee issues visit
and click on the
logo or contact customer service at

.

Lifetime Guarantee
kwikgoal.com

Lifetime Guarantee

1-800-531-4252

NZ94 Rev. 10/15/082001, Rev 2008 Kwik Goal Ltd.


